
CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 26/01/2007  - 1CP - PEQUEÑA  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:41 p. 1www.crosec.net

   1  21 BIANCO IGNACIO PERALTA    0.00   57.30

   2   2 JUSTUS HELENA NEAVE    0.00   65.41

   3  17 JARPEGE PRAIL RIINA KAPYNEN    0.00   66.85

   4  12 SHOGUN MARTA AGUILAR    1.00   71.14

   5  20 TALENTO LORETO VILLANUEVA CA    1.00   72.07

   6  19 HOTESSE DES AUSBIERS MARTA CELMA    1.00   72.92

   7  23 XENON ANGEL MORENO BEJAR    4.00   55.98

   8   9 DARIUS ANTONIO CORDOBA ROBY    4.00   63.32

   9   1 VERDI ADORACION RUIZ RODRI    4.00   63.77

  10   5 BEARN II CRISTINA SEGURA LARA    4.00   67.88

  11  22 FAETON ADOLFO ESPINOSA GZLE    4.00   67.96

  12   6 CASMIRA JUAN CARLOS CUENCA    5.00   74.34

  13  11 CONTOURO CLAUDIO QUIROGA FERR    9.00   72.54

  14   4 KOH I NOR Z ALEJANDRO MERLI SOLE    9.00   74.51

  15  16 ASTRO LUIS PELEGRINA   12.00   63.07

  16  10 EBONY EDUARDO AGUILAR   12.00   86.50

  17   3 BAHIA RODRIGO LOZANO AGUAD   18.00   75.69

 ELI   7 JOCKER D'ELOI MARTA MUNICIO     ELI     ELI

 ELI   8 LADY DRAFF SOFIA ORTEGA MOLES     ELI     ELI

 ELI  14 ST. CYR OLIVIA LOPEZ IBOR     ELI     ELI

 ELI  24 REATA WENDY SANCHEZ     ELI     ELI

  NP  13 LA ROCHE SASKIA WILSON      NP      NP

  NP  15 EDGAR DE LORME MIRIAM BALBUENA      NP      NP



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 26/01/2007  - 2CP - GRUPO IV  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:42 p. 1www.crosec.net

   1  47 CESAR DES DIVERS JENIFER GARCIA    0.00   53.33

   2  59 D'ANTAN IVAN QUIJADA    0.00   53.93

   3   8 UNIKO BENJAMIN FERNANDEZ A    0.00   55.17

   4  27 LIMBER OLIVIA DOBSON    0.00   58.99

   5   3 FANFARE DU THOT MARTE EDELSEN    0.00   61.04

   6  35 ARGUS JAVIER ARES MORALEDA    0.00   61.41

   7  60 LILLIAN Z ENRIQUE GOMEZ GOMEZ    0.00   65.66

   8  42 SINWALD ANTONIO PERALTA    1.00   73.41

   9  62 DEBLA PALOMA FENOLL    4.00   49.01

  10  65 EDGAR DE LORME MIRIAM BALBUENA    4.00   54.85

  11  57 TANGO HELENA JONASSON    4.00   56.35

  12  30 ISALIA JULIA DIAZ BECA    4.00   57.01

  13  37 RIVIERA VAN HET VEDE MARIA BELA KINDELAN    4.00   57.04

  14  32 LA ZAGALETA MASCOTTE IGNACIO CERVANTES AL    4.00   58.43

  15  56 GRANUJA PABLO MARTINEZ GALAN    4.00   61.85

  16  33 IVIEN MIGUEL TORRES    4.00   62.49

  17  14 ROWAN JUAN CARLOS CUENCA    4.00   63.42

  18  41 LAMBORGHINI RAUL OLIVA    4.00   63.61

  19   6 H. CASA DE ORELLANA JOAQUIN LUACES JIMEN    4.00   64.72

  20  55 RINGWOOD L.A. MARIA DEL PILAR RICO    4.00   66.32

  21  29 DEKORAT AYESHA ABREY    4.00   67.02

  22  28 SABINE JOSE GARCIA DIANA    4.00   67.16

  23  54 DALISCO II RAFAEL GARRIDO MUDAR    4.00   67.24

  24  34 SAFIR CAROLINA AREZU    4.00   68.93

  25  51 CONAN 9 MARIE HELENA BELTRAN    4.00   69.84

  26  20 NABUCA JUAN JAVIER PRADAS F    4.00   70.76

  27   7 PLAY BOY PABLO MARTINEZ GALAN    5.00   71.30

  28  53 MARB CLUB ODILLIA IGNACIO PAREJO    5.00   74.24

  29  64 SOLACE WENDY SANCHEZ    6.00   75.86

  30  22 HULK MARIA BAÑULS    8.00   52.25



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 26/01/2007  - 2CP - GRUPO IV  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:42 p. 2www.crosec.net

  31  19 MAR EGEO LUIS MATEOS    8.00   52.45

  32  63 LIBERA LUIS PELEGRINA    8.00   56.40

  33  31 PALOP PALOMA FENOLL    8.00   58.49

  34   2 JICARA CHARO ORTELLS    8.00   59.27

  35  45 ROATAN DE MAR MANDY KUPER    8.00   59.56

  36  39 NANOOK CANDELA CORDOBA    8.00   59.92

  37  49 INDIAN TARIFA KRINDO PAULA ROMERO    8.00   60.25

  38  61 CHARISMA ANNA JONASSON    8.00   60.28

  39  48 UROSES AURELIO CEA    8.00   60.39

  40  43 LEWIS DAUDLE THIERRY BROSSARD    8.00   62.10

  41  18 HELIUM JOSE Mª HERRERO FDEZ    8.00   62.24

  42   1 ENTERO SAM BYRNE    8.00   62.87

  43  58 SONATA DE BRAVOUR EMILIO PERALTA    8.00   68.57

  44   9 KORINE HELENA NEAVE    8.00   70.90

  45  17 LORD SAMUEL OLIVA    8.00   86.68

  46  23 OBOE RAFAEL G. DE RAVE    9.00   71.15

  47  13 DINAMIK 36 ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB   10.00   77.54

  48  46 MONSIEUR DUPONT PABLO PAREJO   12.00   56.68

  49  40 CALLATINA NADINE WHITEHOUSE   12.00   59.90

  50  38 DEBUSSY DU MEDOC LAURA CASTILLO DIAZ   12.00   60.34

  51  50 BARBASTRO JUAN CARLOS CUENCA   12.00   62.73

  52  21 CORVILIA MARIE HELENA BELTRAN   12.00   66.45

  53  10 CHANCE NADINE WHITEHOUSE   12.00   66.73

  54  15 PICASSO CARLA LLORET   12.00   70.81

  55  11 BLACK PABLO PAREJO   14.00   76.99

  56  26 LAGUNETAS AMANDA KAUPPILA   16.00   57.83

  57  44 IN GOOD TIME MACARENA ESTRELA MOR   19.00   79.17

  58   4 TOULON IV MANDY KUPER   21.00   71.06

 ELI  25 CANDYMAN HENDRIK SCHO     ELI     ELI

  NP   5 DRUMKILLY SPARROW SOPHIA LUDERS-GIBBS      NP      NP



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 26/01/2007  - 2CP - GRUPO IV  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:42 p. 3www.crosec.net

  NP  12 LAZIO IINA KAPYNEN      NP      NP

  NP  16 MIRACLE D URANIE MERCEDES MONTERO ESC      NP      NP

  NP  24 RIGUROSO ROSA PEÑA ORTEGA      NP      NP

  NP  36 ORLEANS MAJKEN HALLEN      NP      NP

  NP  52 SUNRISE ELOY MANZANARES MART      NP      NP



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 26/01/2007  - 002 - GRUPO III  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

COCA COLA
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:42 p. 1www.crosec.net

   1  31 IDEAL III LEILA SWAN    0.00   53.49

   2   3 PROSA FRAGANCE DE AR CAROLINA AREZU    0.00   54.12

   3  13 LISSELOTTE SAMUEL OLIVA    0.00   56.08

   4  21 RINALDO MIGUEL TORRES    0.00   56.92

   5  51 GOLDENGRASS LANCELOT AURELIO GUTIERREZ    0.00   57.01

   6   6 CARAMELO LUIS ASTOLFI    0.00   64.11

   7  47 LOIRA TANGO MARCELO DEL POZO    0.00   64.41

   8  20 CHOPO ALEJANDRO MALDONADO    0.00   65.04

   9  24 PROSA ITALIC DU MESC CAROLINA ARESU    0.00   69.74

  10   7 MEZQUITE YAC LUIS PLAZA VIDAL    4.00   54.26

  11  56 JORIANE MARIA BELA KINDELAN    4.00   57.28

  12  40 CLEOPATRA MARTE EDELSEN    4.00   58.13

  13  59 ORFEO LORENZO PRADAS FREIR    4.00   58.59

  14  42 VALQUEYRAS LUIS PLAZA VIDAL    4.00   60.23

  15  16 OH MY GOD MARIA FUENTES GUERRA    4.00   61.56

  16   4 LOIS LANE MARTA FDEZ. ANDRADE    4.00   62.08

  17  46 CONLAND LUIS JESUS ESCOBAR    4.00   66.19

  18  64 ELECTRA GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE    4.00   67.35

  19  28 INDIGO DES GREZ JAVIER ARES MORALEDA    4.00   67.79

  20  30 FABULEUX MERZE ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ    4.00   68.11

  21  38 SANTANA AURELIO CEA    4.00   68.54

  22   9 CHARLOTA MICKEY SEAQUIST    4.00   68.88

  23  50 NESTOR DE MAY CAYETANO MTEZ. DE IR    4.00   70.24

  24  41 DROSSO JUAN ANTONIO DE WIT    7.00   79.91

  25  23 FUTURE FLIGHT EMILIO PERALTA    8.00   55.88

  26   8 MO DE ABRIL ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB    8.00   56.46

  27  63 TENOR LEILA SWAN    8.00   57.16

  28  45 LA FAYETTE CLAUDIA ANGULO-DUATO    8.00   58.06

  29  12 QUICK BOY ENRIQUE GOMEZ GOMEZ    8.00   59.41



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 26/01/2007  - 002 - GRUPO III  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

COCA COLA
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:42 p. 2www.crosec.net

  30  29 PROFI 10 MARTA MESA GARCIA    8.00   59.84

  31  11 MILIN DE LA GAERNE SARA RETORTA    8.00   61.43

  32  61 HELLENA MARTA FDEZ. ANDRADE    8.00   63.04

  33  14 GRALET ALVARO PRADAS FREIRE    8.00   64.34

  34  53 CYRANO Z SAMUEL OLIVA    8.00   65.77

  35  19 GRAFIRALD DC GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE    8.00   69.12

  36   5 EMPERADOR JUAN ANTONIO DE WIT    8.00   69.13

  37  34 PANDORRA RAUL OLIVA    9.00   71.35

  38  52 PROSA REGALE CAROLINA ARESU   10.00   76.42

  39  27 STAR DARCO SOL TRAVESEDO   10.00   77.45

  40  17 UP TO MUSIC MANUEL BLAZQUEZ GUER   11.00   82.59

  41  44 MASTER MURPHY ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB   12.00   63.62

  42  54 ARROGANT SALVADOR ASTOLFI   12.00   63.69

  43  66 ACOBATS BOY SAMUEL OLIVA   12.00   69.76

  44  10 CRUISING DEL ARPA LUIS ESPINOSA   14.00   75.59

  45  25 CHICO JUAN CARLOS CUENCA   16.00   63.32

  46  48 CHOCO GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE   16.00   70.76

  47  43 JESEKELLA DES RUELLE SARA RETORTA   20.00   58.00

  48  39 LINCOLN T JOSE SERRANO MELERO   20.00   68.97

  49  58 FILLIGRAN 28 ADOLFO ESPINOSA LOPE   20.00   70.89

  50  60 FANTASTIC GIRL 4 ANTONIO PERALTA   20.00   84.18

  51  57 DREAM GIRL HENDRIK SCHO   24.00   61.35

  52  26 TALENT JOAQUIN LUACES JIMEN   24.00  101.75

 ELI  18 EL RAJA BEATRIZ MARTOS     ELI     ELI

 ELI  32 MARGUERITE DE MARS ANNE C MAUGER     ELI     ELI

 ELI  36 PITON SALVADOR GARCIA DIAN     ELI     ELI

 ELI  49 SIGGY MARINE RAFAEL SANZ FDEZ     ELI     ELI

 ELI  67 SIRENE MARIA DIEZ     ELI     ELI

  NP   2 BEVERLIE III JUAN PABLO GARCIA LL      NP      NP



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 26/01/2007  - 002 - GRUPO III  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

COCA COLA
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:42 p. 3www.crosec.net

  NP  15 QUICKLY VD DOORNHOEV MARIA URRUTIA YBARRA      NP      NP

  NP  33 ULTRADARCO OLIVER LANGE      NP      NP

  NP  37 ECTOR DU BANNEY NATALIA VALDES      NP      NP

  NP  55 REMUS JOSE LUIS REXACH      NP      NP

  NP  62 ZUCARELLO II MANUEL BLAZQUEZ GUER      NP      NP



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 26/01/2007  - 003 - GRUPO II  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

TIFERCA
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:42 p. 1www.crosec.net

   1  53 GOLDENGRASS QLINKE AURELIO GUTIERREZ    0.00   61.55

   2  43 ANNABELL LUIS ESPINOSA    0.00   62.73

   3  42 HOBBY DE B'NEVILLE PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD    0.00   64.18

   4  12 GRAN CAPITAN QUICK C ALBERTO MARQUES GALO    0.00   64.55

   5  38 LOIRA JUPITER MARCELO DEL POZO    0.00   64.98

   6  33 PALADIN LUIS ASTOLFI    0.00   67.94

   7  25B MALIBU DE BLONDEL GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE    0.00   73.74

   8  35 JAVELOT DU LUP FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    1.00   76.71

   9   6 LANARCOS JUAN RIVA    2.00   81.31

  10  41 GOLDENGRASS QUITEN AURELIO GUTIERREZ    4.00   60.25

  11  13 REY BRIAN DE ARPA LUIS ESPINOSA    4.00   64.25

  12  48 GRANITA 19 V.L. ALEJANDRO MALDONADO    4.00   64.53

  13  52 COCO 97 RICARDO JURADO    4.00   64.64

  14  20 LOIRA HALEY MARCELO DEL POZO    4.00   66.44

  15  40 TAUNELLIE ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ    4.00   67.86

  16  36 TOYOTA INFINIT DÁMIA PEDRO PONS    4.00   71.08

  17  46 MAJESTIC MONTECRISTO ALVARO M. ESCASSI    4.00   71.67

  18  22 LITLE DREAM JUAN CARLOS CUENCA    4.00   73.59

  19  32 ULYSTRAT JUAN RIVA    6.00   80.34

  20   5 KIDIT FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    7.00   82.25

  21  45 HERMINE DES MOITIERS LUIS JESUS ESCOBAR    8.00   62.75

  22  11 NETTUNO MARIA BAÑULS    8.00   67.50

  23  26 LOUTTE D'HOUSSAY PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD    8.00   68.65

  24  27 JAIRO DU MOURIER THIERRY BROSSARD    8.00   69.77

  25  18 GONZALES 129 MARCOS DIAZ RGUEZ    8.00   70.21

  26  28 QUICK LADY MARTA FDEZ. ANDRADE    8.00   71.02

  27   2 NABATEO SAMUEL OLIVA    8.00   73.37

  28   9 OBERON PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD    9.00   74.37

  29  23 FEAL DU DEFEY CARLOS AFAN DE RIVER    9.00   76.36



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 26/01/2007  - 003 - GRUPO II  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

TIFERCA
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:42 p. 2www.crosec.net

  30  14 KIERO DE MARA RICARDO JURADO   12.00   64.37

  31   1A FLOR DE MANZANA GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE   13.00   74.19

  32   4 RIVALE D'OR MICKEY SEAQUIST   13.00   76.12

  33  16 SUGARGIRL VAN FRUTKO MANUEL ESPINOSA   13.00   90.90

  34  47 LOVER BOY ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ   13.00   91.11

  35   7 KANELLE DE LAUME ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARI   15.00   85.53

  36  37 HOARCE-TARANTA ALBERTO HARARI   16.00   69.45

  37  49 QUICKSKEE VAN BOST JUAN CARLOS CUENCA   16.00   71.14

  38  24 INDIGO DE LA GRANGE ISMAEL GARCIA ROQUE   16.00   72.78

  39  17 PROSA JESSICA DU BOI MIGUEL HONRUBIA   16.00   86.17

  40  44 HANSEL DE BREMOY MIGUEL HONRUBIA   17.00   93.08

  41  15B IDEAL DE CRECY ALBERTO HONRUBIA   18.00  112.13

  42   8 CALL BOY AURELIO CEA   19.00   84.34

  43  19  TOYOTA PATRICIA PEDRO PONS   20.00   73.54

  44  31 NEVADA PABLO MARQUES GALOBA   20.00   88.35

  45  15 NAHINA ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ   25.00   75.33

 ELI  50 RONALDO AURELIO CEA     ELI     ELI

 ELI  51 CODAR LUIS ASTOLFI     ELI     ELI

 RET  21 WHITE LADY C SOL TRAVESEDO     RET     RET

  NP  39 GRAN CAPITAN JOKER ALBERTO MARQUES GALO      NP      NP



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 26/01/2007  - 004 - GRUPO I  - Baremo/Bareme: DOS FASES

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

IBERIA
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ���� Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:45 p. 1www.crosec.net

   1  13 CARECOR LUIS ASTOLFI                  4.00   25.89

   2   6 BUSHMILLS PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD                  4.00   27.05

   3  24 BONDI BEACH ALBERTO MARQUES GALO                 12.00   23.06

   4   1 KESBEROY DE ST AUBER CAYETANO MTEZ. DE IR                 12.00   23.53

   5  35 ANTON 100 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD                 12.00   27.95

   6  29 JOIN VENTURE ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARI    1.00   48.15               

   7  34 PROSA PARTY TIME CAROLINA AREZU    1.00   50.96               

   8  28 EQUITTA-W RICARDO JURADO    4.00   41.73               

   9   7 SEMILLY LUIS PLAZA VIDAL    4.00   44.22               

  10  16 PRICELESS LUIS ESPINOSA    4.00   44.94               

  11  12 PROCASA CALVIN 36 RICARDO JURADO    4.00   45.45               

  12  33 ISATIS SAINT JEAN KRIS SEAQUIST    4.00   45.61               

  13  11 ESPOIR DU PUITS KRIS SEAQUIST    4.00   46.13               

  14  20 MAJESTIC CANNON BALL ALVARO M. ESCASSI    4.00   46.33               

  15  22 AMBIENTE 55 JUAN ANTONIO DE WIT    4.00   46.54               

  16   4 LASANTA GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE    4.00   47.18               

  17  19 INUENDO D'ANCHIN MARCOS DIAZ RGUEZ    5.00   48.71               

  18  14 NATASIA MARTA FDEZ. ANDRADE    8.00   44.92               

  19  30 TIO PEPE LIFE STYLE AURELIO GUTIERREZ    8.00   45.28               

  20  31 KINGSTON DU GRANITS ISMAEL GARCIA ROQUE    8.00   46.05               

  21   5 GOLDEN GRASS KRISHNA AURELIO GUTIERREZ    8.00   46.11               

  22  21 DYNAMIC PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD    8.00   46.25               

  23  32 COR DE LLEO LUIS JESUS ESCOBAR    8.00   46.54               

  24  17 QUETOUTTE VAN DE BRE MIGUEL TORRES    8.00   47.59               

  25  36 FERROUS JUAN ANTONIO DE WIT    9.00   48.56               

  26  15 KAIROS DE CROCHE LUIS JESUS ESCOBAR    9.00   49.30               

  27   8 GOLD EDITION ISMAEL GARCIA ROQUE    9.00   50.26               

  28  26 RESCOL Z JOAQUIN LUACES JIMEN   12.00   45.74               

  29  18 JIKAEL DE LA BABET MIGUEL HONRUBIA   12.00   47.97               



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 26/01/2007  - 004 - GRUPO I  - Baremo/Bareme: DOS FASES

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

IBERIA
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ���� Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:45 p. 2www.crosec.net

  30  25 HIVER DES ORES      CAYETANO MTEZ. DE IR   16.00   45.64               

  31   3 CROCODILE MAN ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARI   20.00   61.88               

 ELI   2 KLERJON DU PALLUEL ALBERTO HARARI     ELI     ELI               

 ELI  10 PROSA L'MERO CAROLINA AREZU     ELI     ELI               

 RET  23 ROCHESTER ALBERTO HARARI     RET     RET               

 RET  27 MOREAU ALBERTO HONRUBIA     RET     RET               



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 27/01/2007  - 3CP - PEQUEÑA  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:43 p. 1www.crosec.net

   1  13 REATA WENDY SANCHEZ    0.00   60.47

   2   3 CONTOURO CLAUDIO QUIROGA FERR    0.00   64.94

   3  10 TALENTO LORETO VILLANUEVA CA    0.00   66.49

   4   4 SHOGUN MARTA AGUILAR    0.00   67.68

   5   7 ASTRO LUIS PELEGRINA    0.00   68.63

   6  15 VERDI ADORACION RUIZ RODRI    1.00   76.00

   7   8 JARPEGE PRAIL RIINA KAPYNEN    2.00   76.89

   8  12 FAETON ADOLFO ESPINOSA GZLE    4.00   62.29

   9  11 BIANCO IGNACIO PERALTA    4.00   66.61

  10  14 LIBERA MARTINA POZZOLI    4.00   69.37

  11  18 KOH I NOR Z ALEJANDRO MERLI SOLE    5.00   74.46

  12  19 CASMIRA JUAN CARLOS CUENCA    6.00   79.51

  13   9 HOTESSE DES AUSBIERS MARTA CELMA    7.00   83.51

  14  16 JUSTUS HELENA NEAVE    8.00   56.43

  15  21 LADY DRAFF SOFIA ORTEGA MOLES    8.00   66.10

  16   1 DARIUS ANTONIO CORDOBA ROBY   10.00   76.94

 ELI   2 EBONY EDUARDO AGUILAR     ELI     ELI

 ELI   6 ST. CYR OLIVIA LOPEZ IBOR     ELI     ELI

 ELI  17 BAHIA RODRIGO LOZANO AGUAD     ELI     ELI

 ELI  20 JOCKER D'ELOI MARTA MUNICIO     ELI     ELI



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 27/01/2007  - 4CP - GRUPO IV  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

UNION
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:44 p. 1www.crosec.net

   1  51 DEBLA PALOMA FENOLL    0.00   52.02

   2  38 CESAR DES DIVERS JENIFER GARCIA    0.00   54.32

   3  15 OBOE RAFAEL G. DE RAVE    0.00   54.77

   4  64 PLAY BOY PABLO MARTINEZ GALAN    0.00   56.19

   5  20 SABINE JOSE GARCIA DIANA    0.00   56.41

   6  48 D'ANTAN IVAN QUIJADA    0.00   57.88

   7  15B BEVERLIE III JUAN PABLO GARCIA LL    0.00   58.29

   8  50 CHARISMA ANNA JONASSON    0.00   61.23

   9  47 SONATA DE BRAVOUR EMILIO PERALTA    0.00   62.15

  10  26 IVIEN MIGUEL TORRES    0.00   63.35

  11   6 ROWAN JUAN CARLOS CUENCA    0.00   64.36

  12  33 GRANUJA PABLO MARTINEZ GALAN    0.00   65.47

  13  12 NABUCA JUAN JAVIER PRADAS F    0.00   66.28

  14  42 CONAN 9 MARIE HELENA BELTRAN    0.00   70.90

  15  58 ENTERO SAM BYRNE    1.00   72.46

  16  35 SINWALD ANTONIO PERALTA    1.00   73.38

  17  22 ISALIA JULIA DIAZ BECA    4.00   56.12

  18  29 RIVIERA VAN HET VEDE MARIA BELA KINDELAN    4.00   56.54

  19  31 NANOOK CANDELA CORDOBA    4.00   57.15

  20  19 LIMBER OLIVIA DOBSON    4.00   58.28

  21  53 EDGAR DE LORME MIRIAM BALBUENA    4.00   59.03

  22  27 ARGUS JAVIER ARES MORALEDA    4.00   59.44

  23  39 UROSES AURELIO CEA    4.00   62.20

  24  60 FANFARE DU THOT MARTE EDELSEN    4.00   63.41

  25  44 MARB CLUB ODILLIA IGNACIO PAREJO    4.00   64.10

  26  40 INDIAN TARIFA KRINDO PAULA ROMERO    4.00   66.36

  27  63 H. CASA DE ORELLANA JOAQUIN LUACES JIMEN    4.00   66.99

  28  49 LILLIAN Z ENRIQUE GOMEZ GOMEZ    4.00   67.11

  29  17 CANDYMAN HENDRIK SCHO    4.00   67.50



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 27/01/2007  - 4CP - GRUPO IV  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

UNION
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:44 p. 2www.crosec.net

  30   9 LORD SAMUEL OLIVA    6.00   77.84

  31  25 LA ZAGALETA MASCOTTE IGNACIO CERVANTES AL    8.00   55.91

  32  36 LEWIS DAUDLE THIERRY BROSSARD    8.00   59.71

  33  18 LAGUNETAS AMANDA KAUPPILA    8.00   60.56

  34  54 XENON ANGEL MORENO BEJAR    8.00   61.62

  35  55 MONSIEUR DUPONT PABLO PAREJO    8.00   62.07

  36  11 MAR EGEO LUIS MATEOS    8.00   63.58

  37  41 BARBASTRO JUAN CARLOS CUENCA    8.00   64.28

  38  14 HULK MARIA BAÑULS    8.00   64.52

  39  56 ACOBATS BOY HANS A. BRAUNSCHWEIG    8.00   65.92

  40   1 UNIKO BENJAMIN FERNANDEZ A    8.00   67.12

  41  21 DEKORAT AYESHA ABREY    8.00   68.00

  42   7 PICASSO CARLA LLORET    8.00   70.43

  43  13 CORVILIA MARIE HELENA BELTRAN   10.00   76.99

  44  57 SIRENE MARIA DIEZ   10.00   79.43

  45  45 CALLATINA NADINE WHITEHOUSE   12.00   61.22

  46  10 HELIUM JOSE Mª HERRERO FDEZ   14.00   79.98

  47  24 PALOP PALOMA FENOLL   16.00   57.79

  48  59 JICARA CHARO ORTELLS   16.00   60.11

  49  43 SUNRISE ELOY MANZANARES MART   16.00   65.63

  50  52 SOLACE WENDY SANCHEZ   16.00   69.46

  51  34 LAMBORGHINI RAUL OLIVA   16.00   70.37

  52  30 DEBUSSY DU MEDOC LAURA CASTILLO DIAZ   20.00   66.90

 ELI   2 KORINE HELENA NEAVE     ELI     ELI

 ELI   3 CHANCE NADINE WHITEHOUSE     ELI     ELI

 ELI   5 DINAMIK 36 ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB     ELI     ELI

 ELI  23 BLACK PABLO PAREJO     ELI     ELI

 ELI  32 BEARN II CRISTINA SEGURA LARA     ELI     ELI

 ELI  37 IN GOOD TIME MACARENA ESTRELA MOR     ELI     ELI



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 27/01/2007  - 4CP - GRUPO IV  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

UNION
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:44 p. 3www.crosec.net

 ELI  46 TANGO HELENA JONASSON     ELI     ELI

  FP   4 LAZIO SAMUEL OLIVA    0.00   70.44



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 27/01/2007  - 006 - GRUPO III  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

MERCEDES
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:47 p. 1www.crosec.net

   1  10 IDEAL III LEILA SWAN    0.00   55.76

   2   9 FABULEUX MERZE ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ    0.00   57.70

   3  66 RINALDO MARIA DEL PILAR RICO    0.00   62.82

   4  46 LOIS LANE MARTA FDEZ. ANDRADE    0.00   68.83

   5  62 WHITE LADY C SOL TRAVESEDO    0.00   69.90

   6  64 GRAFIRALD DC GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE    0.00   71.19

   7  28 SAFIR CAROLINA ARESU    1.00   74.17

   8  30 RONALDO ALEJANDRO MALDONADO    1.00   75.72

   9   4 CHOCO GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE    1.00   75.90

  10  60 PROSA JESSICA DU BOI MIGUEL HONRUBIA    2.00   77.56

  11  56 LISSELOTTE SAMUEL OLIVA    4.00   59.40

  12  24 LA FAYETTE CLAUDIA ANGULO-DUATO    4.00   62.79

  13  23 MASTER MURPHY ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB    4.00   63.26

  14  65 CHOPO ALEJANDRO MALDONADO    4.00   63.63

  15  11 MARGUERITE DE MARS ANNE C MAUGER    4.00   67.05

  16  33 ARROGANT SALVADOR ASTOLFI    4.00   67.28

  17   6 STAR DARCO SOL TRAVESEDO    4.00   68.03

  18  50 CHARLOTA MICKEY SEAQUIST    4.00   68.23

  19   5 JORIANE MARIA BELA KINDELAN    4.00   68.27

  20  18 HELLENA MARTA FDEZ. ANDRADE    4.00   69.19

  21  26 NESTOR DE MAY CAYETANO MTEZ. DE IR    4.00   69.37

  22  19 CLEOPATRA MARTE EDELSEN    4.00   69.47

  23  53 FEAL DU DEFEY CARLOS AFAN DE RIVER    4.00   69.59

  24   1 PROSA ITALIC DU MESC CAROLINA ARESU    4.00   70.80

  25  42 DALISCO II RAFAEL GARRIDO MUDAR    4.00   71.64

  26  13 PANDORRA RAUL OLIVA    6.00   76.92

  27  25 CONLAND LUIS JESUS ESCOBAR    7.00   81.61

  28  48 MEZQUITE YAC LUIS PLAZA VIDAL    8.00   61.46

  29  49 MO DE ABRIL ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB    8.00   63.02



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 27/01/2007  - 006 - GRUPO III  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

MERCEDES
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:47 p. 2www.crosec.net

  30  59 QUICKLY VD DOORNHOEV MARIA URRUTIA YBARRA    8.00   63.05

  31  61 OH MY GOD MARIA FUENTES GUERRA    8.00   64.08

  32  38 FANTASTIC GIRL 4 ANTONIO PERALTA    8.00   64.95

  33  32 GOLDENGRASS LANCELOT AURELIO GUTIERREZ    8.00   65.93

  34  51 CRUISING DEL ARPA LUIS ESPINOSA    8.00   66.12

  35  17 LINCOLN T JOSE SERRANO MELERO    8.00   67.80

  36  27 CYRANO Z SAMUEL OLIVA    8.00   68.09

  37  29 LOIRA TANGO MARCELO DEL POZO    8.00   68.96

  38  20 DROSSO JUAN ANTONIO DE WIT    9.00   72.95

  39  47 EMPERADOR JUAN ANTONIO DE WIT    9.00   75.27

  40  54 QUICK BOY ENRIQUE GOMEZ GOMEZ   12.00   58.32

  41  67 FUTURE FLIGHT EMILIO PERALTA   12.00   58.50

  42  57 GRALET ALVARO PRADAS FREIRE   12.00   63.24

  43  15 ECTOR DU BANNEY NATALIA VALDES   12.00   65.88

  44  37 ORFEO LORENZO PRADAS FREIR   12.00   68.84

  45  21 VALQUEYRAS LUIS PLAZA VIDAL   12.00   69.46

  46  44 RINGWOOD L.A. MARIA DEL PILAR RICO   12.00   69.96

  47  31 SIGGY MARINE RAFAEL SANZ FDEZ   12.00   70.11

  48  43 ROATAN DE MAR MANDY KUPER   15.00   82.98

  49  40 TENOR LEILA SWAN   16.00   63.29

  50  35 DREAM GIRL HENDRIK SCHO   16.00   67.84

  51  34 REMUS JOSE LUIS REXACH   16.00   70.73

  52   7 INDIGO DES GREZ JAVIER ARES MORALEDA   17.00   73.50

  53  16 SANTANA AURELIO CEA   18.00   78.60

  54  22 JESEKELLA DES RUELLE SARA RETORTA   20.00   65.60

  55   2 CHICO JUAN CARLOS CUENCA   20.00   71.91

  56  52 MILIN DE LA GAERNE SARA RETORTA   21.00   73.72

  57  63 UP TO MUSIC MANUEL BLAZQUEZ GUER   25.00  104.60

  58  14 PITON SALVADOR GARCIA DIAN   26.00   76.72



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 27/01/2007  - 006 - GRUPO III  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

MERCEDES
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:47 p. 3www.crosec.net

  59  36 FILLIGRAN 28 ADOLFO ESPINOSA LOPE   29.00   72.36

 ELI   3 TALENT JOAQUIN LUACES JIMEN     ELI     ELI

 ELI   8 PROFI 10 MARTA MESA GARCIA     ELI     ELI

 ELI  55 PROSA FRAGANCE DE AR CAROLINA ARESU     ELI     ELI

 ELI  58 HOARCE-TARANTA ALBERTO HARARI     ELI     ELI

 RET  41 ELECTRA GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE     RET     RET

  FP   1A TOULON IV MIGUEL TORRES   13.00   74.63



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 27/01/2007  - 007 - GRUPO II GP  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C Y DESEMPATE

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

CAJA MAR
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ���� Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:47 p. 1www.crosec.net

   1   8 GONZALES 129 MARCOS DIAZ RGUEZ    0.00   61.63    0.00   31.55

   2  40 GOLDENGRASS QUITEN AURELIO GUTIERREZ    0.00   66.33    0.00   32.82

   3  36 FLOR DE MANZANA GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE    0.00   67.01    0.00   33.74

   4  24 PALADIN LUIS ASTOLFI    0.00   68.11    0.00   33.87

   5   4 OBERON PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD    0.00   62.69    0.00   34.17

   6  38 KIDIT FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    0.00   67.60    0.00   35.93

   7  19 QUICK LADY MARTA FDEZ. ANDRADE    0.00   69.85    0.00   40.64

   8  15 KIERO DE MARA RICARDO JURADO    0.00   64.35    4.00   35.23

   9  14 GOLDENGRASS QLINKE AURELIO GUTIERREZ    0.00   69.25    4.00   40.27

  10  33 REY BRIAN DE ARPA LUIS ESPINOSA    0.00   66.53   12.00   39.57

  11   6 HERMINE DES MOITIERS LUIS JESUS ESCOBAR    4.00   60.98               

  12  28 LOUTTE D'HOUSSAY PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD    4.00   63.71               

  13   1 SUGARGIRL VAN FRUTKO MANUEL ESPINOSA    4.00   65.03               

  14  20 RIVALE D'OR MICKEY SEAQUIST    4.00   66.82               

  15   5 ANNABELL LUIS ESPINOSA    4.00   67.04               

  16  34 NABATEO SAMUEL OLIVA    4.00   67.13               

  17   3 CARAMELO LUIS ASTOLFI    4.00   67.28               

  18   7 LOIRA JUPITER MARCELO DEL POZO    4.00   67.30               

  19  35 PROSA REGALE CAROLINA ARESU    4.00   69.57               

  20  11B KLERJON DU PALLUEL ALBERTO HARARI    4.00   71.68               

  21  21 TAUNELLIE ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ    8.00   64.11               

  22  29 QUICKSKEE VAN BOST JUAN CARLOS CUENCA    8.00   65.11               

  23  16  TOYOTA PATRICIA PEDRO PONS    8.00   67.65               

  24  26 LANARCOS JUAN RIVA    8.00   71.89               

  25  31 JAIRO DU MOURIER THIERRY BROSSARD   12.00   63.14               

  26  37 TOYOTA INFINIT DÁMIA PEDRO PONS   12.00   65.89               

  27  17 EL RAJA BEATRIZ MARTOS   12.00   66.49               

  28  27 LOVER BOY ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ   12.00   66.54               

  29  23 GRANITA 19 V.L. ALEJANDRO MALDONADO   12.00   67.05               



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 27/01/2007  - 007 - GRUPO II GP  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C Y DESEMPATE

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

CAJA MAR
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ���� Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:47 p. 2www.crosec.net

  30   2 LITLE DREAM JUAN CARLOS CUENCA   12.00   68.85               

  31  39 CODAR LUIS ASTOLFI   13.00   73.41               

  32  18 IDEAL DE CRECY ALBERTO HONRUBIA   16.00   67.61               

  33  13 KANELLE DE LAUME ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARI   16.00   67.68               

  34  30 NEVADA PABLO MARQUES GALOBA   16.00   68.39               

  35  22 INDIGO DE LA GRANGE ISMAEL GARCIA ROQUE   16.00   70.64               

  36  12 NETTUNO MARIA BAÑULS   20.00   65.04               

 ELI   9 PROSA L'MERO CAROLINA AREZU     ELI     ELI               

 ELI  32 HANSEL DE BREMOY MIGUEL HONRUBIA     ELI     ELI               

 RET  25 CALL BOY AURELIO CEA     RET     RET               

  NP  10 MALIBU DE BLONDEL GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE      NP      NP               

  NP  41 GRAN CAPITAN QUICK C ALBERTO MARQUES GALO      NP      NP               

  NP  42 NAHINA PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD      NP      NP               



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 27/01/2007  - 008 - GRUPO I  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

JUNTA DE ANDALUCIA
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:48 p. 1www.crosec.net

   1  28 KESBEROY DE ST AUBER CAYETANO MTEZ. DE IR    0.00   54.85

   2  29 COCO 97 RICARDO JURADO    0.00   55.44

   3  38 GOLDEN GRASS KRISHNA AURELIO GUTIERREZ    0.00   57.81

   4  20 ULYSTRAT JUAN RIVA    0.00   61.70

   5  11 RESCOL Z JOAQUIN LUACES JIMEN    0.00   62.18

   6  10 EQUITTA-W RICARDO JURADO    4.00   55.21

   7   5 AMBIENTE 55 JUAN ANTONIO DE WIT    4.00   56.97

   8   9 HIVER DES ORES      CAYETANO MTEZ. DE IR    4.00   57.44

   9  21 LASANTA GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE    4.00   58.30

  10  17 LOIRA HALEY MARCELO DEL POZO    4.00   59.43

  11   3 DYNAMIC PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD    4.00   59.83

  12  13 JOIN VENTURE ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARI    4.00   61.36

  13  23 GOLD EDITION ISMAEL GARCIA ROQUE    4.00   61.90

  14  32 KAIROS DE CROCHE LUIS JESUS ESCOBAR    8.00   53.20

  15  33 PRICELESS LUIS ESPINOSA    8.00   55.01

  16  18 ANTON 100 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD    8.00   57.34

  17   4 KINGSTON DU GRANITS ISMAEL GARCIA ROQUE    8.00   58.43

  18  27 ESPOIR DU PUITS KRIS SEAQUIST    8.00   59.13

  19  24 MAJESTIC MONTECRISTO ALVARO M. ESCASSI    8.00   63.82

  20  35 QUETOUTTE VAN DE BRE MIGUEL TORRES    8.00   64.80

  21   6 ROCHESTER ALBERTO HARARI   11.00   76.37

  22  12 MOREAU ALBERTO HONRUBIA   12.00   58.07

  23  19 JAVELOT DU LUP FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO   12.00   59.26

  24  26 FERROUS JUAN ANTONIO DE WIT   12.00   61.38

  25  15 COR DE LLEO LUIS JESUS ESCOBAR   12.00   61.82

  26  34 CROCODILE MAN ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARI   12.00   63.31

  27   8 BONDI BEACH ALBERTO MARQUES GALO   13.00   65.40

  28  16 PROSA PARTY TIME CAROLINA ARESU   13.00   67.76

  29   1 INUENDO D'ANCHIN MARCOS DIAZ RGUEZ   14.00   86.01



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 27/01/2007  - 008 - GRUPO I  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

JUNTA DE ANDALUCIA
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:48 p. 2www.crosec.net

  30  31 NATASIA MARTA FDEZ. ANDRADE   16.00   60.95

  31   2 MAJESTIC CANNON BALL ALVARO M. ESCASSI   16.00   63.78

  32  36 JIKAEL DE LA BABET MIGUEL HONRUBIA   21.00   65.71

 ELI   7 ISATIS SAINT JEAN KRIS SEAQUIST     ELI     ELI

 ELI  37 HOBBY DE B'NEVILLE PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD     ELI     ELI

  NP  14 TIO PEPE LIFE STYLE AURELIO GUTIERREZ      NP      NP

  NP  22 SEMILLY LUIS PLAZA VIDAL      NP      NP

  NP  30 CARECOR LUIS ASTOLFI      NP      NP



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 28/01/2007  - 5CP - PEQUEÑA  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

********************PRUEBA CANCELADA********************
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:49 p. 1www.crosec.net

      1 LIBERA MARTINA POZZOLI               

      2 VERDI ADORACION RUIZ RODRI               

      3 JUSTUS HELENA NEAVE               

      4 BAHIA RODRIGO LOZANO AGUAD               

      5 CASMIRA JUAN CARLOS CUENCA               

      6 JOCKER D'ELOI THIERRY BROSSARD               

      7 LADY DRAFF SOFIA ORTEGA MOLES               

      8 BEARN II CRISTINA SEGURA LARA               

      9 DARIUS ANTONIO CORDOBA ROBY               

     10 EBONY EDUARDO AGUILAR               

     11 CONTOURO CLAUDIO QUIROGA FERR               

     12 ST. CYR OLIVIA LOPEZ IBOR               

     13 JARPEGE PRAIL RIINA KAPYNEN               

     14 HOTESSE DES AUSBIERS MARTA CELMA               

     15 TALENTO LORETO VILLANUEVA CA               

     16 BIANCO IGNACIO PERALTA               

     17 FAETON ADOLFO ESPINOSA GZLE               

     18 REATA WENDY SANCHEZ               



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
Fecha/Date: 28/01/2007  - 6CP - GRUPO IV  - Baremo/Bareme: A C/C

Presidente: NICOLAS YBARRA - Jefe de Pista: FRANCISCO BENITEZ

*****************PREUBA CANCELADA***********************
RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. O.S. Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos ����

Crosec Timing - 29/01/2007 - 12:50 p. 1www.crosec.net

      1 SHOGUN MARTA AGUILAR               

      2 ISALIA JULIA DIAZ BECA               

      3 CALLATINA NADINE WHITEHOUSE               

      4 PALOP PALOMA FENOLL               

      5 LA ZAGALETA MASCOTTE IGNACIO CERVANTES AL               

      6 IVIEN MIGUEL TORRES               

      7 ARGUS JAVIER ARES MORALEDA               

      8 RIVIERA VAN HET VEDE MARIA BELA KINDELAN               

      9 DEBUSSY DU MEDOC LAURA CASTILLO DIAZ               

     10 NANOOK CANDELA CORDOBA               

     11 GRANUJA PABLO MARTINEZ GALAN               

     12 LAMBORGHINI RAUL OLIVA               

     13 SINWALD ANTONIO PERALTA               

     14 LEWIS DAUDLE THIERRY BROSSARD               

     15 IN GOOD TIME MACARENA ESTRELA MOR               

     16 UROSES AURELIO CEA               

     17 INDIAN TARIFA KRINDO PAULA ROMERO               

     18 BARBASTRO JUAN CARLOS CUENCA               

     19 CONAN 9 MARIE HELENA BELTRAN               

     20 SUNRISE ELOY MANZANARES MART               

     21 LAZIO SAMUEL OLIVA               

     22 TANGO HELENA JONASSON               

     23 SONATA DE BRAVOUR EMILIO PERALTA               

     24 D'ANTAN IVAN QUIJADA               

     25 LILLIAN Z ENRIQUE GOMEZ GOMEZ               

     26 CHARISMA ANNA JONASSON               

     27 SOLACE WENDY SANCHEZ               

     28 EDGAR DE LORME MIRIAM BALBUENA               

     29 XENON ANGEL MORENO BEJAR               



CSN3 (***) CIUDAD DE MALAGA
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     30 ACOBATS BOY HANS A. BRAUNSCHWEIG               

     31 SIRENE MARIA DIEZ               

     32 ENTERO SAM BYRNE               

     33 JICARA CHARO ORTELLS               

     34 FANFARE DU THOT MARTE EDELSEN               

     35 PLAY BOY PABLO MARTINEZ GALAN               

     36 CESAR DES DIVERS JENIFER GARCIA               

     37 UNIKO BENJAMIN FERNANDEZ A               

     38 KORINE HELENA NEAVE               

     39 CHANCE NADINE WHITEHOUSE               

     40 DINAMIK 36 ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB               

     41 MARB CLUB ODILLIA IGNACIO PAREJO               

     42 TALENT JOAQUIN LUACES JIMEN               

     43 MONSIEUR DUPONT PABLO PAREJO               

     44 ROWAN JUAN CARLOS CUENCA               

     45 DEBLA PALOMA FENOLL               

     46 PICASSO CARLA LLORET               

     47 KOH I NOR Z ALEJANDRO MERLI SOLE               

     48 LORD SAMUEL OLIVA               

     49 HELIUM JOSE Mª HERRERO FDEZ               

     50 MAR EGEO LUIS MATEOS               

     51 NABUCA JUAN JAVIER PRADAS F               

     52 ASTRO LUIS PELEGRINA               

     53 CORVILIA MARIE HELENA BELTRAN               

     54 HULK MARIA BAÑULS               

     55 OBOE RAFAEL G. DE RAVE               

     57 CANDYMAN HENDRIK SCHO               

     58 LAGUNETAS AMANDA KAUPPILA               

     59 H. CASA DE ORELLANA JOAQUIN LUACES JIMEN               
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     60 LIMBER OLIVIA DOBSON               

     61 SABINE JOSE GARCIA DIANA               

     62 DEKORAT AYESHA ABREY               
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   1  41 FUTURE FLIGHT EMILIO PERALTA    0.00   50.54

   2  12 GOLDENGRASS LANCELOT AURELIO GUTIERREZ    0.00   53.26

   3  13 ARROGANT SALVADOR ASTOLFI    0.00   54.82

   4  31 PROSA FRAGANCE DE AR CAROLINA ARESU    0.00   55.51

   5  39 CHOPO ALEJANDRO MALDONADO    0.00   58.38

   6   5 CONLAND LUIS JESUS ESCOBAR    0.00   59.44

   7  35 PROSA JESSICA DU BOI MIGUEL HONRUBIA    0.00   60.83

   8  28 MILIN DE LA GAERNE SARA RETORTA    0.00   61.12

   9  22 DALISCO II RAFAEL GARRIDO MUDAR    0.00   62.20

  10  60 DROSSO JUAN ANTONIO DE WIT    0.00   65.54

  11   2 EL RAJA BEATRIZ MARTOS    0.00   66.01

  12  52 PANDORRA RAUL OLIVA    0.00   67.77

  13  56 SANTANA AURELIO CEA    4.00   54.08

  14  49 MARGUERITE DE MARS ANNE C MAUGER    4.00   57.36

  15  57 LINCOLN T JOSE SERRANO MELERO    4.00   58.05

  16   7 CYRANO Z SAMUEL OLIVA    4.00   59.71

  17  54 PROSA ITALIC DU MESC CAROLINA ARESU    4.00   60.31

  18  21 ELECTRA GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE    4.00   62.84

  19  25 EMPERADOR JUAN ANTONIO DE WIT    4.00   64.66

  20  42 TOULON IV MIGUEL TORRES    4.00   71.61

  21  10 RONALDO ALEJANDRO MALDONADO    5.00   76.22

  22  40 LISSELOTTE SAMUEL OLIVA    8.00   58.12

  23   8 SAFIR CAROLINA ARESU   10.00   81.93

  24  16 FILLIGRAN 28 ADOLFO ESPINOSA LOPE   12.00   62.40

  25  34 QUICKLY VD DOORNHOEV MARIA URRUTIA YBARRA   12.00   63.25

  26  55 ECTOR DU BANNEY NATALIA VALDES   14.00   83.80

  27  63 BEVERLIE III JUAN PABLO GARCIA LL   16.00   55.72

 ELI  45 INDIGO DES GREZ JAVIER ARES MORALEDA     ELI     ELI

 RET  38 UP TO MUSIC MANUEL BLAZQUEZ GUER     RET     RET
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  NP   1 MASTER MURPHY ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB      NP      NP

  NP   3 LA FAYETTE CLAUDIA ANGULO-DUATO      NP      NP

  NP   4 JORIANE MARIA BELA KINDELAN      NP      NP

  NP   6 NESTOR DE MAY CAYETANO MTEZ. DE IR      NP      NP

  NP   9 CHICO JUAN CARLOS CUENCA      NP      NP

  NP  11 SIGGY MARINE RAFAEL SANZ FDEZ      NP      NP

  NP  14 REMUS JOSE LUIS REXACH      NP      NP

  NP  15 DREAM GIRL HENDRIK SCHO      NP      NP

  NP  17 ORFEO LORENZO PRADAS FREIR      NP      NP

  NP  18 FANTASTIC GIRL 4 ANTONIO PERALTA      NP      NP

  NP  19 WHITE LADY C SOL TRAVESEDO      NP      NP

  NP  20 TENOR LEILA SWAN      NP      NP

  NP  23 RINGWOOD L.A. MARIA DEL PILAR RICO      NP      NP

  NP  24 LOIS LANE MARTA FDEZ. ANDRADE      NP      NP

  NP  26 MEZQUITE YAC LUIS PLAZA VIDAL      NP      NP

  NP  27 CRUISING DEL ARPA LUIS ESPINOSA      NP      NP

  NP  29 QUICK BOY ENRIQUE GOMEZ GOMEZ      NP      NP

  NP  30 ROATAN DE MAR MANDY KUPER      NP      NP

  NP  32 NETTUNO MARIA BAÑULS      NP      NP

  NP  33 GRALET ALVARO PRADAS FREIRE      NP      NP

  NP  36 MO DE ABRIL ANA CRUZ CONDE LACOB      NP      NP

  NP  37 OH MY GOD MARIA FUENTES GUERRA      NP      NP

  NP  43 CHOCO GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE      NP      NP

  NP  44 STAR DARCO SOL TRAVESEDO      NP      NP

  NP  46 PROFI 10 MARTA MESA GARCIA      NP      NP

  NP  47 FABULEUX MERZE ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ      NP      NP

  NP  48 IDEAL III LEILA SWAN      NP      NP

  NP  50 RINALDO MARIA DEL PILAR RICO      NP      NP

  NP  51 KANELLE DE LAUME ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARI      NP      NP
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  NP  53 PITON SALVADOR GARCIA DIAN      NP      NP

  NP  58 HELLENA MARTA FDEZ. ANDRADE      NP      NP

  NP  59 CLEOPATRA MARTE EDELSEN      NP      NP

  NP  61 VALQUEYRAS LUIS PLAZA VIDAL      NP      NP

  NP  62 JESEKELLA DES RUELLE SARA RETORTA      NP      NP
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   1  29 HERMINE DES MOITIERS LUIS JESUS ESCOBAR          46.64

   2  28 QUICK LADY MARTA FDEZ. ANDRADE          52.64

   3  14 KIDIT FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO          53.69

   4   1 FLOR DE MANZANA GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE          53.91

   5  11 COR DE LLEO LUIS JESUS ESCOBAR          54.05

   6  38 LOVER BOY ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ          54.41

   7  35 GRANITA 19 V.L. ALEJANDRO MALDONADO          55.15

   8  39 GOLDENGRASS QLINKE AURELIO GUTIERREZ          56.83

   9  12 NABATEO SAMUEL OLIVA          58.75

  10   5 JAIRO DU MOURIER THIERRY BROSSARD          59.15

  11  26 PROSA L'MERO CAROLINA ARESU          59.88

  12  16 CHARLOTA MICKEY SEAQUIST          60.12

  13  25 KIERO DE MARA RICARDO JURADO          61.31

  14  34 KLERJON DU PALLUEL ALBERTO HARARI          63.30

  15  36 MALIBU DE BLONDEL GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE          63.66

  16  18 GRAFIRALD DC GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE          64.86

  17   6 PROSA REGALE CAROLINA ARESU          65.08

  18  23 GONZALES 129 MARCOS DIAZ RGUEZ          65.25

  19  20 CARAMELO LUIS ASTOLFI          65.87

  20  32 INDIGO DE LA GRANGE ISMAEL GARCIA ROQUE          67.52

  21   3 NEVADA PABLO MARQUES GALOBA          70.24

 ELI   8 HANSEL DE BREMOY MIGUEL HONRUBIA     ELI     ELI

 ELI  15 GOLDENGRASS QUITEN AURELIO GUTIERREZ     ELI     ELI

 ELI  30 RIVALE D'OR MICKEY SEAQUIST     ELI     ELI

  NP   2 QUICKSKEE VAN BOST JUAN CARLOS CUENCA      NP      NP

  NP   4 LOUTTE D'HOUSSAY PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD      NP      NP

  NP   7 LOIRA TANGO MARCELO DEL POZO      NP      NP

  NP   9 REY BRIAN DE ARPA LUIS ESPINOSA      NP      NP

  NP  10 HOARCE-TARANTA ALBERTO HARARI      NP      NP
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  NP  13 TOYOTA INFINIT DÁMIA PEDRO PONS      NP      NP

  NP  17 FEAL DU DEFEY CARLOS AFAN DE RIVER      NP      NP

  NP  19 SUGARGIRL VAN FRUTKO MANUEL ESPINOSA      NP      NP

  NP  21 LITLE DREAM JUAN CARLOS CUENCA      NP      NP

  NP  22 HOBBY DE B'NEVILLE PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD      NP      NP

  NP  24 LOIRA JUPITER MARCELO DEL POZO      NP      NP

  NP  27 ANNABELL LUIS ESPINOSA      NP      NP

  NP  31 TAUNELLIE ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ      NP      NP

  NP  33  TOYOTA PATRICIA PEDRO PONS      NP      NP

  NP  37 CALL BOY AURELIO CEA      NP      NP
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   1  15 GRAN CAPITAN QUICK C ALBERTO MARQUES GALO    4.00   67.90    0.00   32.52

   2   3 PALADIN LUIS ASTOLFI    4.00   70.32    3.00   35.23

   3  26 MAJESTIC CANNON BALL ALVARO M. ESCASSI    4.00   70.90    4.00   32.78

   4  35 ULYSTRAT JUAN RIVA    4.00   70.08    9.00   37.11

   5  27 FERROUS JUAN ANTONIO DE WIT    5.00   73.08               

   6   5 AMBIENTE 55 JUAN ANTONIO DE WIT    5.00   73.60               

   7  14 EQUITTA-W RICARDO JURADO    8.00   61.03               

   8   6 KAIROS DE CROCHE LUIS JESUS ESCOBAR    8.00   62.08               

   9   8 JAVELOT DU LUP FELIPE RAMOS GUINATO    8.00   64.30               

  10  32 HIVER DES ORES      CAYETANO MTEZ. DE IR    8.00   65.61               

  11  31 PROCASA CALVIN 36 RICARDO JURADO    8.00   65.89               

  12  17 LASANTA GERARDO MENENDEZ MIE    8.00   69.20               

  13  33 BONDI BEACH ALBERTO MARQUES GALO    8.00   69.30               

  14  29 GOLD EDITION ISMAEL GARCIA ROQUE    8.00   69.92               

  15  40 CODAR LUIS ASTOLFI    9.00   72.47               

  16  21 PROSA PARTY TIME CAROLINA ARESU    9.00   73.09               

  17  36 SEMILLY LUIS PLAZA VIDAL   10.00   77.61               

  18  10 MAJESTIC MONTECRISTO ALVARO M. ESCASSI   12.00   65.92               

  19   2 GOLDEN GRASS KRISHNA AURELIO GUTIERREZ   12.00   66.75               

  20  39 ESPOIR DU PUITS KRIS SEAQUIST   12.00   66.76               

  21  30 NATASIA MARTA FDEZ. ANDRADE   12.00   67.81               

  22  11 KESBEROY DE ST AUBER CAYETANO MTEZ. DE IR   12.00   68.77               

  23  16 INUENDO D'ANCHIN MARCOS DIAZ RGUEZ   12.00   70.76               

  24  19 LANARCOS ALBERTO HONRUBIA   13.00   72.35               

  25  22 CARECOR LUIS ASTOLFI   17.00   73.17               

  26  34 QUETOUTTE VAN DE BRE MIGUEL TORRES   18.00   77.99               

  27   9 KINGSTON DU GRANITS ISMAEL GARCIA ROQUE   20.00   67.36               

  28   1 JIKAEL DE LA BABET MIGUEL HONRUBIA   21.00   72.65               

  29  13 ROCHESTER ALBERTO HARARI   33.00  105.79               
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 ELI   4 IDEAL DE CRECY ALBERTO HONRUBIA     ELI     ELI               

 RET  20 RESCOL Z JOAQUIN LUACES JIMEN     RET     RET               

 RET  38 MOREAU ALBERTO HONRUBIA     RET     RET               

  NP   7 BUSHMILLS PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD      NP      NP               

  NP  12 JOIN VENTURE ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARI      NP      NP               

  NP  18 ISATIS SAINT JEAN KRIS SEAQUIST      NP      NP               

  NP  23 LOIRA HALEY MARCELO DEL POZO      NP      NP               

  NP  24 ANTON 100 PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD      NP      NP               

  NP  25 PRICELESS LUIS ESPINOSA      NP      NP               

  NP  28 CROCODILE MAN ARMANDO TRAPOTE MARI      NP      NP               

  NP  37 DYNAMIC PEDRO MATEOS BERNALD      NP      NP               


